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r  Criterion 2 - Teaching-
learning and Evaluation

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage

DOCUMENT ATTACHED:

SANCTION OF INTAKE FROM AFFILIATING UNIVERSITY

Pnnctpa‘

Government Girls’ General
Degree Colieg®
Kolkata




{ %) GOVERNMENT GIRLS’ GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE

7, Mayurbhanj Road, Kolkata - 700023
Telephone No.: 033-2448-1160, 033-2448-1171
E-mail: gggdc.coll@gmail.com
Website: www.govtgirlsekbalpur.com

.

.\ 5

/
NG
\

2.1.1.1. Number of seats filled year wise during last five years

(Only first year admissions to be considered)

YEAR

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Number

73

147

138

180

155

2.1.1.2. Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years:

YEAR

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Number

400

400

400

430

430
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Principal
Government Girls’ Genera!
Degree College
Kolkata



