



GOVERNMENT GIRLS' GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE

7, Mayurbhanj Road, Kolkata - 700023 Telephone No.: 033-2448-1160, 033-2448-1171 E-mail: gggdc.coll@gmail.com

Website: www.govtgirlsekbalpur.com

Ref. No.:	Date :

Criterion 2 - Teaching- learning and Evaluation

2.1.1 Enrolment percentage

DOCUMENT ATTACHED:

SANCTION OF INTAKE FROM AFFILIATING UNIVERSITY

Principal
Government Girls' General
Degree College
Kolkata





GOVERNMENT GIRLS' GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE

7, Mayurbhanj Road, Kolkata - 700023 Telephone No.: 033-2448-1160, 033-2448-1171 E-mail: gggdc.coll@gmail.com

Website: www.govtgirlsekbalpur.com

Ref	. No. :	Date :
rer.	. 110,	L'att.

2.1.1.1. Number of seats filled year wise during last five years

(Only first year admissions to be considered)

YEAR	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	173	147	138	180	155

2.1.1.2. Number of sanctioned seats year wise during last five years:

YEAR	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	400	400	400	430	430

Principal
Government Girls' General
Degree College
Kolkata